BRENTWOOD HILLS

Scheme & Substrate
Color Scheme #1 - Gray
Aria
Blue Dolphin
Quick Silver

Color Scheme #3 - Gold**
Gold Buff
Toffee Crunch
Lion's Mane
Evening Glow

Color Scheme #5 - Green
Body Only Peas Soup

Trim Only Featherstone
(There can be no variation to this style)

Color Scheme #7 - Taupe
* Almond Paste
*  Soft Suede
Earthy Cane
Ratten

Color Scheme #9 - Brown**
*  Pony Talil
Earthy Ocher
*  Golden Ecru
Applesauce Cake

Color Name & Number

PPG1001-2
PPG1041-4
PPG1041-5

PPG1208-4
PPG1207-4
PPG1207-5
PPG1205-5

PPG1114-5
PPG1114-1

PPG1103-2
PPG1103-3
PPG1103-4
PPG1103-5

PPG1086-4
PPG1086-5
PPG1095-4
PPG1095-5

Scheme & Substrate

Color Scheme #2 - Gray
Gray Stone
Aria
Silver Bells
Shining Armor

Color Scheme #4 - Green**
Only Oatmeal
Woolen Vest
Willow Tree
Dusty Trail
Olive Wood

Color Scheme #6 - Neutral

*  Antique White

* Toasted Almond
Stonington
Oyster Shell
Olive Wood

*  Heavy Cream

Color Scheme #8 - Earth

* Heavy Cream
Olive Wood
El Capitan

*  Adobe White
Whippet

Color Name & Number

PPG1009-4
PPG1001-2
PPG1003-3
PPG1003-5

PPG1112-3
PPG1112-5
PPG1112-6
PPG1097-4
PPG1097-7

PPG1024-2
PPG1097-3
PPG15-25
PPG14-13
PPG1097-7
PPG1098-2

PPG1098-2
PPG1097-7
PPG15-29

PPG1100-2
PPG1020-3

Trim ONLY for Scheme #3, #4 & #9

Adobe White
Antique White
Heavy Cream

Colors with asterisks (*) may not be combined with each other as body and trim choices.

PPG1100-2
PPG1024-2
PPG1098-2

"White" may be used in any scheme as Trim. Garage Door MUST match ONLY Body or Trim color.

See the following page for front door and accent colors. Accents may also be painted to match the body

or trim color. Accents are defined as:

Shutters and small decorative designs stamped into the stucco. (Ex. Squares, octagons, half circles,
trapezoids, etc., usually located just below the peak of the roof, or above the garage door or front

entryway.)
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Front Door & Accent Colors
Color Name & Number

Blackhearth
Pinetop

Madeira Red
Ashen

Stone Quarry
Pine Forest

Brick Dust
Suddenly Sapphire
Wicker Basket
Sandy Beach
Steeple Gray

Ivy League
Spiced Wine
Dark Granite
Subdued

In the Shadows
Singing the Blues

PPG1003-7
PPG1125-7
PPG13-11

PPG1023-3
PPG1015-2
PPG1134-7
PPG1056-7
PPG1242-7
PPG1020-6
PPG1072-5
PPG1012-5
PPG1228-7
PPG1016-7
PPG1005-7
PPG1015-4
PPG1039-6
PPG1159-7

Driveway & Private Walkway Colors
Color Name & Number (Behr Paints available at Home Depot)

Foggy Morn PFC-61
Traditional Tan PFC-31
White Cloud PFC-72
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