BRENTWOOD HILLS

Scheme & Substrate	Color Name & Number		Scheme & Substrate	Color Name & Number	
Color Scheme #1 - Gray			Color Scheme #2 - Gray		
	Aria	PPG1001-2		Gray Stone	PPG1009-4
	Blue Dolphin	PPG1041-4		Aria	PPG1001-2
	Quick Silver	PPG1041-5		Silver Bells	PPG1003-3
				Shining Armor	PPG1003-5
Color Scheme #3 - Gold**			Color Scheme #4 - Green**		
	Gold Buff	PPG1208-4		Only Oatmeal	PPG1112-3
	Toffee Crunch	PPG1207-4		Woolen Vest	PPG1112-5
	Lion's Mane	PPG1207-5		Willow Tree	PPG1112-6
	Evening Glow	PPG1205-5		Dusty Trail	PPG1097-4
				Olive Wood	PPG1097-7
Color Scheme #5 - Green			Color Scheme #6 - Neutral		
Body Only	Peas Soup	PPG1114-5	*	Antique White	PPG1024-2
Trim Only	Featherstone	PPG1114-1	*	Toasted Almond	PPG1097-3
(There can be no	variation to this style)			Stonington	PPG15-25
				Oyster Shell	PPG14-13
				Olive Wood	PPG1097-7
			*	Heavy Cream	PPG1098-2
Color Scheme #7 - Taupe		Color Scheme #8 - Earth			
*	Almond Paste	PPG1103-2	*	Heavy Cream	PPG1098-2
*	Soft Suede	PPG1103-3		Olive Wood	PPG1097-7
	Earthy Cane	PPG1103-4		El Capitan	PPG15-29
	Ratten	PPG1103-5	*	Adobe White	PPG1100-2
				Whippet	PPG1020-3
Color Scheme #9 - Brown**		Trim ONLY for Scheme #3, #4 & #9			
*	Pony Tail	PPG1086-4		Adobe White	PPG1100-2
	Earthy Ocher	PPG1086-5		Antique White	PPG1024-2
*	Golden Ecru	PPG1095-4		Heavy Cream	PPG1098-2
	Applesauce Cake	PPG1095-5		•	

Colors with asterisks (*) may not be combined with each other as body and trim choices.

"White" may be used in any scheme as Trim. Garage Door MUST match ONLY Body or Trim color.

See the following page for front door and accent colors. Accents may also be painted to match the body or trim color. Accents are defined as:

Shutters and small decorative designs stamped into the stucco. (Ex. Squares, octagons, half circles, trapezoids, etc., usually located just below the peak of the roof, or above the garage door or front entryway.)

Front Door & Accent Colors

Driveway & Private Walkway Colors

Color Name & Number

Color Name & Number (Behr Paints available at Home Depot)

Blackhearth	PPG1003-7
Pinetop	PPG1125-7
Madeira Red	PPG13-11
Ashen	PPG1023-3
Stone Quarry	PPG1015-2
Pine Forest	PPG1134-7
Brick Dust	PPG1056-7
Suddenly Sapphire	PPG1242-7
Wicker Basket	PPG1020-6
Sandy Beach	PPG1072-5
Steeple Gray	PPG1012-5
Ivy League	PPG1228-7
Spiced Wine	PPG1016-7
Dark Granite	PPG1005-7
Subdued	PPG1015-4
In the Shadows	PPG1039-6
Singing the Blues	PPG1159-7

Foggy Morn	PFC-61
Traditional Tan	PFC-31
White Cloud	PFC-72